
Fitment confirmed for US models only

Honda F1 series QUAD  Forged / 1 year guarantee / Standard Model Clutch Option Only / Pair Pack Option / Silver Color Only

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail

TRX 450R (Kickstart)  (04-13) BAF12 $65.00 CLF12Q $70.00 CAF15 $65.00 BCF1Q4 $135.00

TRX 450R (Electric Start)  (06-13) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 CAF15 $65.00 BCF1Q2 $115.00

TRX 250EX / 300EX / 400EX / 700XX (99-13) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q2 $115.00

250R (1987-1989) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q2 $115.00

Honda F3 series QUAD  Forged / 3 year guarantee / Standard or Pro Model Clutch Option / Pair Pack or Pro Pack Option / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail Pro Pack Retail

TRX 450R (Kickstart)  (04-13) BAF32 $75.00 CMF31Q $100.00 CMF35Q $140.00 CAF35 $75.00 BCFQ4 $155.00 BCPFQ4 $205.00

TRX 450R (Electric Start)  (06-13) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 CAF35 $75.00 BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

TRX 250EX / 300EX / 400EX / 700XX (99-13) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

250R (1987-1989) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

Honda C6 series QUAD  CNC Machined / 6 year guarantee / Pro Model Clutch Option Only / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK 

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail

TRX 450R (Kickstart)  (04-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CQC606PHC $180.00 CQC605 $100.00

TRX 450R (Electric Start)  (06-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 CQC605 $100.00

TRX 250EX / 300EX / 400EX / 700XX (99-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

250R (1987-1989) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Yamaha F1 series QUAD  Forged / 1 year guarantee / Standard Model Clutch Option Only / Pair Pack Option / Silver Color Only

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail

Banshee 350 / Blaster 200 (95-06) BAF11 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q1 $115.00

Raptor 660 / 700  (01-06) BAF11 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q1 $115.00

Raptor 125  (10-13) BAF13 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q3 $115.00

Raptor 250  (08-13) BAF13 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q3 $115.00

Raptor 350  (06-13) BAF11 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q1 $115.00

YFZ450 (03-06) BAF11 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 CLF17Q $65.00 BCF1Q1 $115.00

YFZ450 / YFZ450R (07-13) BAF13 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 CLF17Q $65.00 BCF1Q3 $115.00

Raptor 700 (07-13) BAF13 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 CLF19Q $65.00 BCF1Q3 $115.00

Yamaha F3 series QUAD      Forged / 3 year guarantee / Standard or Pro Model Clutch Option / Pair Pack or Pro Pack Option / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail Pro Pack Retail

Banshee 350 / Blaster 200 (95-06) BAF31 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ1 $140.00 BCPFQ1 $180.00

Raptor 660 / 700  (01-06) BAF31 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ1 $140.00 BCPFQ1 $180.00

Raptor 125  (10-13) BAF33 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ3 $140.00 BCPFQ3 $180.00

Raptor 250  (08-13) BAF33 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ3 $140.00 BCPFQ3 $180.00

Raptor 350  (06-13) BAF31 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ1 $140.00 BCPFQ1 $180.00

YFZ450 (03-06) BAF31 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 CMF37Q $70.00 BCFQ1 $140.00 BCPFQ1 $180.00

YFZ450 / YFZ450R (07-13) BAF33 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 CMF37Q $70.00 BCFQ3 $140.00 BCPFQ3 $180.00

Raptor 700 (07-13) BAF33 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 CMF39Q $70.00 BCFQ3 $140.00 BCPFQ3 $180.00

Yamaha C6 series QUAD   CNC Machined / 6 year guarantee /  Pro Model Clutch Option Only / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail

Banshee 350 / Blaster 200 (95-06) BQC6A1 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Raptor 660 / 700  (01-06) BQC6A1 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Raptor 125  (10-13) BQC6A3 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Raptor 250  (08-13) BQC6A3 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Raptor 350  (06-13) BQC6A1 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

YFZ450 (03-06) BQC6A1 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 CDC607 $100.00

YFZ450 / YFZ450R (07-13) BQC6A3 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 CDC607 $100.00

Raptor 700 (07-13) BQC6A3 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 CDC609 $100.00

ASV Rotator Clamp For QUADS CNC Machined / 5 year guarantee /  Brake and Clutch Applications / Hot Start Applications / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK / SILVER

bike model Brake Retail Brake/Hotstart Retail Stock Clutch Retail Clutch Hotstart Retail

Universal To Fit ALL Quads RCU01 $25.00 RCH05 $55.00 RCU01 $25.00 N/A N/A

Y-Handle Tools    3 -in-1 Socket Tool  (Sockets Not Included) Quad Hot Start Cable Lever Dust Covers
Size 1/4 Drive Retail 3/8" Drive Retail Part # Retail Clutch* Retail Brake* Retail

Y-Handle Standard 4" Arm YH414 $25.00 YH438 $25.00 QHSC-01 $12.50 PPDC-01 $8.75 FBDC-01 $10.00

Mini Y-Handle  2" Arm YH214 $20.00 YH238 $20.00 Required For Honda TRX 450R Quads that *Clutch Dust Cover Only Fits ASV Pro Model Clutch Perches

Mini Y-Handle 3" Arm YH314 $20.00 YH338 $20.00 have a hot start and are converting to an *Brake Dust Cover Fits All Off Road Bikes & QUADS With

ASV Clutch with integrated hotstart lever. Disc Brake. Includes Special Bolt & T-Washer

LEGEND:
Brake= Brake Lever   Clutch/Standard= Clutch Lever w/ Universal Perch   

Clutch/Pro = Clutch Lever w/ Quick Adjust Pro Model Perch*     Clutch/Lever = Clutch Lever Only To Fit Stock Perch 
*PRO MODEL PERCH ADDITIONAL FEATURES:  Quick Adjuster / Dust Cover / Rotator Sleeve / Bearings at Perch Pivot 

SHORTY CLUTCH LEVERS COLORS
All Clutch Levers Are Available In "SHORTY"  ADD   "R" - (Red)      "B" - (Blue)      "K" - (BLACK)

ADD "S"  To End Of Part Number To Designate "SHORTY" Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color.  F1 Series SILVER Only

HOT START LEVERS

SHORTY BRAKE LEVERS HONDA TRX 450R (Kickstart 2004-2012) Quads use an ASV clutch lever with an integrated

ADD "S"  To End Of Part Number To Designate "SHORTY" hotstart lever. A Hot Start cable is included to make this conversion on those part numbers

QUAD / ATV Products



Fitment confirmed for US models only

Suzuki F1 series QUAD  Forged / 1 year guarantee / Standard Model Clutch Option Only / Pair Pack Option / Silver Color Only

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail

Quadsport  LT-Z250 / LT-Z400 (04-13) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 CAF14 $65.00 BCF1Q2 $115.00

Quadracer LT-R450 (06-13) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q2 $115.00

Suzuki F3 series QUAD  Forged / 3 year guarantee / Standard or Pro Model Clutch Option / Pair Pack or Pro Pack Option / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail Pro Pack Retail

Quadsport  LT-Z250 / LT-Z400 (04-13) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 CAF34 $75.00 BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

Quadracer LT-R450 (06-13) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

Suzuki C6 series QUAD   CNC Machined / 6 year guarantee /  Pro Model Clutch Option Only / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail

Quadsport  LT-Z250 / LT-Z400 (04-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 CQC604 $100.00

Quadracer LT-R450 (06-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

Kawasaki F1 series QUAD   Forged / 1 year guarantee / Standard Model Clutch Option Only / Pair Pack Option / Silver Color Only

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail

KFX 400 / 450 (03-07) BAF12 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A BCF1Q2 $115.00

KFX 450 (08-13) BAF15 $65.00 CLF10Q $65.00 N/A N/A N/A N/A

Kawasaki F3 series QUAD  Forged / 3 year guarantee / Standard or Pro Model Clutch Option / Pair Pack or Pro Pack Option / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/Standard Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail Pair Pack Retail Pro Pack Retail

KFX 400 / 450 (03-07) BAF32 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ2 $140.00 BCPFQ2 $180.00

KFX 450 (08-13) BAF35 $75.00 CMF30Q $75.00 CMF33Q $115.00 N/A N/A BCFQ5 $140.00 BCPFQ5 $180.00

Kawasaki C6 series QUAD   CNC Machined / 6 year guarantee /  Pro Model Clutch Option Only / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK

Quad model Brake Retail Clutch/ Pro Retail Clutch/Lever Retail

KFX 400 / 450 (03-07) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

KFX 450 (08-13) BQC6A2 $110.00 CDC606PX $150.00 N/A N/A

ASV Rotator Clamp For QUADS CNC Machined / 5 year guarantee /  Brake and Clutch Applications / Hot Start Applications / Colors: RED / BLUE / BLACK / SILVER

bike model Brake Retail Brake/Hotstart Retail Stock Clutch Retail Clutch Hotstart Retail

Universal To Fit ALL Quads RCU01 $25.00 RCH05 $55.00 RCU01 $25.00 N/A N/A

Y-Handle Tools    3 -in-1 Socket Tool  (Sockets Not Included) Quad Hot Start Cable Lever Dust Covers
Size 1/4 Drive Retail 3/8" Drive Retail Part # Retail Clutch* Retail Brake* Retail

Y-Handle Standard 4" Arm YH414 $25.00 YH438 $25.00 QHSC-01 $12.50 PPDC-01 $8.75 FBDC-01 $10.00

Mini Y-Handle  2" Arm YH214 $20.00 YH238 $20.00 Required For Honda TRX 450R Quads that *Clutch Dust Cover Only Fits ASV Pro Model Clutch Perches

Mini Y-Handle 3" Arm YH314 $20.00 YH338 $20.00 have a hot start and are converting to an *Brake Dust Cover Fits All Off Road Bikes & QUADS With

ASV Clutch with integrated hotstart lever. Disc Brake. Includes Special Bolt & T-Washer

ASV Casual Wear
DESIGN / Color T-Shirt Hat Sweatshirt Jacket Beanie Umbrella Stickers

ASV Logo LTS-001 LH-001 N/A N/A LB-001 UMF30 PSP-001

LEGEND:
Brake= Brake Lever   Clutch/Standard= Clutch Lever w/ Universal Perch   

Clutch/Pro = Clutch Lever w/ Quick Adjust Pro Model Perch*     Clutch/Lever = Clutch Lever Only To Fit Stock Perch 
*PRO MODEL PERCH ADDITIONAL FEATURES:  Quick Adjuster / Dust Cover / Rotator Sleeve / Bearings at Perch Pivot 

SHORTY CLUTCH LEVERS COLORS
All Clutch Levers Are Available In "SHORTY"  ADD   "R" - (Red)      "B" - (Blue)      "K" - (BLACK)     "S" - (Silver) 

ADD "S"  To End Of Part Number To Designate "SHORTY" Add To Very End Of Part Number To Designate Color. 

F3 Series Only Available In: RED / BLUE / BLACK      F1 Series SILVER Only

SHORTY BRAKE LEVERS HOT START LEVERS
ALL C/5 Brake Levers Are Available In "SHORTY" HONDA TRX 450R (Kickstart 2004-2013) Quads use an ASV clutch lever with an integrated

ADD "S"  To End Of Part Number To Designate "SHORTY" hotstart lever. A Hot Start cable is included to make this conversion on those part numbers

QUAD / ATV Products


